
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

StN
33
35
68
6
58
11
83
666
112
26
115
91.
119
63
93
12
191
59
46
54
8
61
2
70
53
211
81
31
111
99
114

Name
Stefan LICHTENBERGER
Manfred KOCH
Jiří FEJTA
Michal PRÁŠEK
Josef ENGERISSER
Rene SPORER
Michal CHALUPA
Luca TOMMASINI
Nenad STOJANOVIČ
Jiří KLEJCH
Gergo TALMACSI
Marin IVANOV
János CHROBÁK
Kevin KOLLER
Jakub JANTULÍK
Helmut LIENDL
Matouš KOŘÍZEK
Ferenc KURUCZ
Adam TARJÁNYI
Laszlo-Zsolt PÉNTEK
Petr SVOBODA
Lukáš FIKKER
Marijo NIKOLIĆ
Josef SEIWALD
Petr NEČESANÝ
Frano JELOVIC
Rupert PURKATHOFER
Ahmet KOCYIGIT
Deniz POLAT
Zoltán DÉR
Bekir CESUR

Make
Honda CBR 600RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona 675 SE
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Yamaha
Kawasaki ZX6-R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Yamaha
Suzuki GSX-R 600

Make
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CRO
SRB
CZE
HUN
CRO
HUN
AUT
SVK
AUT
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
SRB
AUT
CZE
CRO
AUT
TUR
TUR
HUN
TUR

FMN
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
ČSMS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
HMS
AMCC-
ACCR
MAMS
HMS
MAMS
OeAMTC
SMF
OeAMTC
ACCR
MAMS
MAMS
MAMS
ČSMS
ACCR
AMCC-
OeAMTC
ACCR
HMS
OeAMTC
-
-
MAMS
-

Best laptime
2:11.419
2:11.517
2:12.478
2:12.697
2:13.738
2:14.093
2:14.277
2:14.297
2:14.391
2:14.937
2:15.568
2:15.617
2:16.066
2:16.326
2:16.417
2:17.776
2:18.275
2:18.508
2:18.893
2:20.139
2:20.740
2:21.116
2:21.760
2:22.141
2:22.271
2:23.951
2:24.510
2:24.579
2:24.980
2:25.143

Diff

0.098
1.059
1.278
2.319
2.674
2.858
2.878
2.972
3.518
4.149
4.198
4.647
4.907
4.998
6.357
6.856
7.089
7.474
8.720
9.321
9.697
10.341
10.722
10.852
12.532
13.091
13.160
13.561
13.724

Gap

0.098
0.961
0.219
1.041
0.355
0.184
0.020
0.094
0.546
0.631
0.049
0.449
0.260
0.091
1.359
0.499
0.233
0.385
1.246
0.601
0.376
0.644
0.381
0.130
1.680
0.559
0.069
0.401
0.163

R1. N.čas
2:14.075
2:11.517
2:13.883
2:13.677
2:15.024
2:15.670
2:14.928
2:15.722
2:16.585
2:17.747
2:16.213
2:16.614
2:16.066
2:17.928
2:16.903
2:18.142
2:19.782
2:18.742
2:18.893
2:21.423
2:24.181
2:21.420
2:21.760
2:22.141
2:22.271
2:25.430
2:24.561
2:26.371
2:27.232
2:25.143

R2. N.čas
2:11.419
2:13.803
2:12.478
2:12.697
2:13.738
2:14.093
2:14.277
2:14.297
2:14.391
2:14.937
2:15.568
2:15.617
2:16.319
2:16.326
2:16.417
2:17.776
2:18.275
2:18.508
2:19.471
2:20.139
2:20.740
2:21.116

2:24.506
2:23.307
2:23.951
2:24.510
2:24.579
2:24.980

Vytištěno: 21.4.2012 14:49:53

Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Race EMN: AARR01 - Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIOP 2012
STK 600
Qualilify

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia

19-22.4.2012

www.sporttiming.sk/online/



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Neklasifikovaní
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

StN
6
33
119
58
83
11
68
666
91.
26
93
63
12
59
54
112
191
46
115
70
53
8
61
31
111
81
211

99
114
2
35

Name
Michal PRÁŠEK
Stefan LICHTENBERGER
János CHROBÁK
Josef ENGERISSER
Michal CHALUPA
Rene SPORER
Jiří FEJTA
Luca TOMMASINI
Marin IVANOV
Jiří KLEJCH
Jakub JANTULÍK
Kevin KOLLER
Helmut LIENDL
Ferenc KURUCZ
Laszlo-Zsolt PÉNTEK
Nenad STOJANOVIČ
Matouš KOŘÍZEK
Adam TARJÁNYI
Gergo TALMACSI
Josef SEIWALD
Petr NEČESANÝ
Petr SVOBODA
Lukáš FIKKER
Ahmet KOCYIGIT
Deniz POLAT
Rupert PURKATHOFER
Frano JELOVIC

Zoltán DÉR
Bekir CESUR
Marijo NIKOLIĆ
Manfred KOCH

Nat.
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600RR
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona 675 SE
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6-R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha

Yamaha
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Honda CBR 600RR
Yamaha R6

FMN
ČSMS
OeAMTC
MAMS
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
HMS
HMS
ACCR
SMF
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
MAMS
MAMS
AMCC-
ACCR
MAMS
MAMS
OeAMTC
ACCR
ČSMS
ACCR
-
TMF-
OeAMTC
HMS

MAMS
TMF-
AMCC-
OeAMTC

Třída
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600-
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600-
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600

STK 600
STK 600
STK 600
STK 600

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

3
1

Total time
22:20.515
22:20.808
22:20.931
22:21.616
22:21.787
22:22.194
22:25.261
22:29.654
22:29.995
22:35.020
22:49.257
22:55.498
22:56.564
22:57.210
23:03.731
23:11.661
23:14.156
23:14.361
23:15.153
23:31.898
23:32.096
23:36.615
23:56.689
24:17.973
24:19.736
24:19.762
24:20.014

7:38.149
3:09.015

Diff.

0.293
0.416
1.101
1.272
1.679
4.746
9.139
9.480
14.505
28.742
34.983
36.049
36.695
43.216
51.146
53.641
53.846
54.638

1:11.383
1:11.581
1:16.100
1:36.174
1:57.458
1:59.221
1:59.247
1:59.499

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Best time
2:11.923
2:12.544
2:11.766
2:12.118
2:12.950
2:12.380
2:12.225
2:13.355
2:13.845
2:13.550
2:15.525
2:15.544
2:16.158
2:15.270
2:17.120
2:13.526
2:18.082
2:18.229
2:18.550
2:18.820
2:17.991
2:19.804
2:19.985
2:24.196
2:25.101
2:24.483
2:24.755

2:25.209

Body
25
21
17
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Usp.podľa kôl

Margin of Victory
0.293

Avg. Speed
159,037

Best Lap Tm
2:11.766

Best Spd
161,796

Best Lap by
119 - János CHROBÁK

Vytištěno: 22.4.2012 14:09:47

Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Race EMN: AARR01 - Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
STK 600
RACE
Závod (10 Kol) - start v 13:45:11

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
22.4.2012 13:30

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia

19-22.4.2012

www.sporttiming.sk/online/

Unofficial result
EMN: AARR01


